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IRN

Ack No.
Ack Date

lnvoice No

31t23-24
e-Way Bill No

191644206849

Dated

16-May-23
Delivery Note

31

Mode/Terms of Payment

IMMEDIATE
Reference No. & Date

31 dt. 16-May-23
Other References

Buyeds Orde. No

20230515012
Dated

15-May-23
Dispatch Doc No Delivery Note Date

16-May-23
Dispatched through

By Road
Destination

GMR
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No. Nrotor Vehicle No

AP 22 TA 0436

Sri Arihant Steels
# 17, 1st Floor, H.l\,i. lshaque Estate
M.G.Road, Secunderabad.
GSTIN/UlN: 364DZPG3609B1 ZK
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
Contact : 04G4851 2299, 9246825558
E-Mail : info@sriarihantsteels. in
www.sriarihantsteels.in

Terms of Delivery

Consignee (Sh pto

Telan na Code : 36
Buyer (Billto)
Modi Reality Mallapur LLP
54-18713 & 3, ll Floor,Soham Mansion
M.G.Road, Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN 36AAEFM1459R1ZP
State Name : Telangana, Code 36

Gulmohar Residency
S u rvey. No. 1 9, N ext To NFC Complex
Mallapur, Hyderabad

No

oods Quantity Rate per ount

,|

2

3

4

5

6

TMT Bars 72149990
25mm

TMT Bara 72149990
20mm

TMT Bars 72149990
16mm

TMT Bars 72149990
12mm

TMT Bars 7214999O
10mrn

TMT Bars 72149990
8mm

>\Less

5
0

(rDI

cGsT @9%
sGsT @9%

Round Off

72149990

72149950

72149990

72149990

72149990

72149990

2.570 TN

1.550 TN

1.050 TN

2.170 TN

3.,t 10 TN

1.390 TN

56,700.00

56,700.00

56.700.00

56,700.00

57,700.00

57,700.00

I

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

%

I,45,719.00

87,885.O0

59,535.O0

1,23,039.00

1,79,447.OO

80,203.00

6,75,828.00

80,a24.52
60,824.52

(-)0.04

Total 11.840 TN 7,97 477.OO

INR Seven Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand Four Hundred

Amount Ch (an wo
E. &O

Seventy Seven Only
entral Tax axState

N/SAC

Value
T

Amouna
Total

Tax Amount72149990 6,75 00 60 424.52 9% 60 824.52 1,21 .04Total 6,7 60 824.52 60,824.52 1,21,649.04
kh Twenty One Thousand Six Hundred Forty Nine and Four paise Only

iLlvEOeclare that tnis invoice shows the actual price of the
go^ods described & thal all particutars are true & correct.
z.urscrepancy rn quality o. quantity shoutd be intimated at
the time of delivery onty or 72 hrs else deemed that materiat
is specified as per purchase order.

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : DBS Bank tndta Ltd A/c No : - 856200069474
A/c No. : 856200069424
Branch & IFS Code: Mumabi & DBSSOINOSI l
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Tax Amount (in words) : INR One La
Declaration

for

This is a Computer Generaled lnvoice
c'1

e-lnvoice

,Or 40/- Rs PMT. tifl

State Name :

HSN/SAC

Rate Rate Amounl
90k
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